Armada 35
PTA Catheter
A Step Ahead
Engineered to treat
the broadest range
of lesions
Frontline performance
even in high pressure

trackability and smooth
push transmission
Armada 35 and Armada 35 LL Ordering Information
bALLoon
DIAMETER
(mm)
bALLoon
LEnGTH
(mm)
SToCK nUMbER
CATHETER LEnGTH
 80 (cm) 135 (cm)
MIn
SHEATH
SIzE (F)
noMInAL
pRESSURE
(atm)
Rbp
(atm)
3.0 20 B1030-020 B2030-020 5 8 28
3.0 40 B1030-040 B2030-040 5 8 28
4.0 20 B1040-020 B2040-020 5 8 25
4.0 40 B1040-040 B2040-040 5 8 25
4.0 60 B1040-060 B2040-060 5 8 25
4.0 80 B1040-080 B2040-080 5 8 20
4.0 100 B1040-100 B2040-100 5 8 20
4.0 120 B1040-120 B2040-120 5 8 20
4.0 150 B1040-150 B2040-150 5 8 20
4.0 200 B1040-200 B2040-200 5 8 18
4.0 250 B1040-250 B2040-250 5 8 18
5.0 20 B1050-020 B2050-020 5 8 22
5.0 40 B1050-040 B2050-040 5 8 22
5.0 60 B1050-060 B2050-060 5 8 20
5.0 80 B1050-080 B2050-080 5 8 18